Ce r t i f i e d
Detcon Model MCX-32 is a
multi-channel integrated control
system with a capacity of 64 active
channels. It can receive and
supervise inputs from a wide range
of field devices with either a
4-20mA DC or serial output. The

R060310www.detcon.com
Model MCX-32
Order Guide
PN  95P-323210-000
PN  95R-323210-000
PN  954-323210-000
PN  954-323213-000
Model MCX-32-N1P, 64 channel integrated control system in panel mount hardware assembly 110/220 VAC
24 VDC power supply.*
Model MCX-32-N1R, 64 channel integrated control system in 19" rack mount hardware assembly with
110/220 VAC 24 VDC power supply.*
Model MCX-32-N4X, 64 channel integrated control system in wall mount ABS weatherproof enclosure
w/110/220 VAC 24 VDC pwr supply.*
Model MCX-32-N4X, 64 channel integrated control system in 316 stainless steel wall mount weatherproof
enclosure w/110/220 VAC 24 VDC pwr supply.*
Specifications
Capacity
     User configurable:
     up to 64 analog or serial inputs
Inputs
     Analog 4-20 mA (using DA-4 Modules)
     RS-485 Modbus™ RTU
Outputs
     User Configurable:
          4-20 mA outputs (using AO-4 Modules)
          Form “C” Relay Contacts (using RL-4 Modules)
          RS-485 Modbus™ RTU slave ports
          Form “C” relay outputs for Fault and No Comm
Accuracy/Repeatability
     Display: < 1% F.S.
     DA-4: < 1% F.S.
     AO-4: < 1% F.S.
Power Input
     110-230 VAC; 20-30 VDC
Power Consumption
     Base MCX-32 Controller: 14 Watts @ 24 VDC
     Total power dependent on:
        Number of I/O Modules
        Number of Gas Sensors not to exceed 80 watts
Display
     5.7” inch monochrome LCD
     Resistive analog touch-screen
     Sunlight readable
     Brightness 165 cd/m2
     Backlight MTBF: 20,000 hour typ.
Electrical Classification
     Model MCX-32-N1P,  NEMA 1 panel mount
     Model MCX-32-N1R,  NEMA 1 rack mount
     Model MCX-32-N4X,  NEMA 4X
     Model MCX-32-SS,  NEMA 4X
Dimensions
     Model MCX-32-N1P,  10.5"W x 8"H x 9"D
     Model MCX-32-N1R,  19"W x 8.75"H x 9"D
     Model MCX-32-N4X,  16"W x 17.9"H x 9.5"D